-ATURES

MONDAY

CocoRita Toz | $2 off
Corona 330ml | $2 off
TUESDAY

Old Fashioned 20z | $2 off
Smoked Old Fashioned 20z | $2 off
WEDNESDAY

Wines by the Bottle 750ml | 1/2 price
THURSDAY

Local Craft Draft 160z | $2 off
Sangria 3.50z | $2off
FRIDAY

Tequila Shots Toz | 1/2 price
G&T 20z | $2 off
SATURDAY

Moxies Mule 20z | $2 off
Jalapefio Margarita 20z | $2 off
SUNDAY

Mimosa 30z | $5
Caesar Toz | $6
standard alcoholic spirits regular beer  white wine red wine
beverage (40%) (5%) (12%) (12%)
+andard ) 1shot 1bottle 1glass 1glass
standard serving @3mi/1502)  (34Iml)  (42ml/507)  (42ml/502)
approx. avg. calories 100 150 10 130

per standard serving

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes
will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based
on one drink as outlined in canada’s low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day,
and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However,

individuals needs vary.
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DRAFT 1oz | 220z

BIG LIFE™ 9 12
euro lager, Canada

BIG LIFE™ 9 12
amber ale, Canada

COORS LIGHT % 12%

lager, Canada

BLUE MOON % 12%

wheat ale, Canada

CREEMORE 9% 12%
rotating tap, Ontario

ROTATING CRAFT 9% 12%
ask your server for details

MADRI EXCEPCIONAL (50cl) 13

lager, Canada

BOTTLES & TINS (330ml - 500ml)

MILLER LITE CORONA

pilsner, Canada lager, Mexico

8% 9%

HEINEKEN DOS EQUIS

pale lager, Netherlands lager, Mexico

9% 9%

GLUTEN-FREE BEER STRONGBOW

ask your server for details cider, United Kingdom
9% 10

HEINEKEN 0.0

pale lager, non-alcoholic,
Netherlands
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AILS

MANGO MINT MULE V%
ketel one vodka, mango, mint,
lemon & ginger beer

1.50z | 15

PROSECCO PALOMA "tV

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco
tequila, grapefruit & lime juice,
agave syrup, santa margherita
prosecco

1.750z | 14

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ketel one vodka, galliano, coffee
liqueur, espresso

1.50z | 5

HIDDEN GEM

bumbu rum, santa margherita
prosecco, simple syrup,
lime juice, fresh mint

20z | 15

WOO WOO TINI

twist on a classic cosmopolitan,
absolut lime, peach liqueur,
pomegranate, lime juice

20z | 15

SPRITZ & SANGRIA
GRAPEFRUIT BLISS SPRITZ

ruffino prosecco rosé, aperol,
grapefruit juice, grapefruit soda

1.50z | 14%

APEROL SPRITZ
sparkling wine, aperol, soda
20z | 14%

LAVENDER LEMONADE

tanqueray gin, lemon juice,
lavender syrup, fresh cucumber &
empress gin float

1.50z | 14%

Ga&T

tanqueray gin, muddled fresh lime
& lime leaves, tonic, frozen citrus

loz | 1%

CAESAR

smirnoff vodka, clamato
loz | 13

WHITE PEACH BELLINI

captain morgan rum, white peach
purée, peach schnapps,
sparkling wine, sangria

loz | 12%
OLD FASHIONED

bearface Canadian whisky, brown
sugar, simple syrup, angostura &
orange bitters

20z | 15

smoke your old fashioned +1

ROSE

rosé, chambord, fresh citrus & fruit
350z | 14 / 8750z | 25

RED

red wine, ruby port, fresh citrus & fruit
350z | 14 / 8.750z | 25

standard alcoholic spirits regular beer  white wine red wine
beverage (40%) (12%) (12%)
1shot 1glass 1glass

standard serving (43rml/1.502)

(142ml/50z)  (142ml/502)

approx. avg. calories

per standard serving 100

120 130

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes
will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based
on one drink as outlined in canada’s low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day,
and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However,
individuals needs vary.

¥

STZULL-LLI-NO



MARGARITAS
APEROL MARGARITA

aperol, jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice & mint

20z | 15
created by Morgan Flaata, Moxies Medicine Hat

JALAPENO MARGARITA
jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, fresh jalapefos, lime & agave

20z | 15

SKINNY MANGO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, mango purée,
agave syrup, jalapefo

Toz | 12

CLASSIC LIME MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, triple sec, lime
Toz | 12

COCORITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice, coconut purée,
sprinkled with cinnamon

Toz | 12

FREE-SPIRITED & NON-ALCOHOLIC

TROPIC THUNDER HEINEKEN 0.0
seedlip grove, passion fruit, pale lager, Netherlands (70 Cals)
citrus, chili lime rim (160 Cals)
8% 330ml | 8
2

PASSION GRAPEFRUIT MULE
fresh rosemary, grapefruit juice,

UPTOWN SPRITZ

italian orange bitters, pineapple syrup, cold teg,
strawberries, ginger beer ginger beer (130 Cals)

2
8%

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

pineapple simple syrup, fresh
lemon, sparkling water (80 Cals)

AELO APERITIVO SPRITZ
handcrafted in BC, often

compared to an aperol spritz
(0 Cals) 8%

355 ml | 8%
VIRGIN CAESAR

clamato, spices (160 Cals)
8

L —




SPARKLING 50z | 9oz | 750ml

RUFFINO PROSECCO ROSE 57
sparkling, Italy

SANTA MARGHERITA 13 70
prosecco, ltaly

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 175
champagne, France

WHITE & ROSE 6oz | 9oz | 750ml
JACKSON TRIGGS NG 16% 47

pinot grigio, Canada

CAPOSALDO "a 7% 49
pinot grigio, Italy

LA MANUFACTURE 95

petit chablis, France

SELAKS N% 7% 49
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

KIM CRAWFORD 13% 20% 57
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

FLAT ROCK CELLARS VQA 49
riesling, Canada

FAMILY TREE THE GOAT LADY VQA "4 17%n 49

chardonnay, Canada

QUINTA DA AVELEDA 2% 18% 52
vinho verde, Portugal

GERARD BERTRAND 69

orange gold, France

GRIS BLANC ROSE BY 13% 20% 57
GERARD BERTRAND
gris blanc rosé, France

SAINTLY VQA 57

rosé, Canada

standard alcoholic spirits regular beer  white wine red wine

beverage (40%) (5%) (12%) (12%)

standard servin Ishot 1bottle 1glass 1glass
e (3mi1502)  (341ml)  (M42mi/S0z)  (142ml/502)

approx. avg. calories 100 150 0 -

per standard serving

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes
will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based
on one drink as outlined in canada’s low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.
Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day,
and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However,
individuals needs vary.
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RED
JACKSON TRIGGS

cabernet sauvignon, Canada

FLAT ROCK CELLARS VQA

pinot noir, Canada

FRESCOBALDI NIPOZZANO
RISERVA CHIANTI RUFINA

sangiovese, ltaly

FAMILLE PERRIN RESERVE
COTES DU RHONE

grenache blend, France

19 CRIMES

shiraz, Australia

TENUTA MONTETI CABURNIO

red blend, Italy

BELLA TERRA VINEYARDS VQA

cabernet merlot, Canada

FLAT ROCK CELLARS VQA

cabernet merlot, Canada

POSTALES DEL FIN DEL
MUNDO PATAGONIA

malbec, Argentina

CANCILLER

malbec, Argentina

VILLABELLA

ripasso, Italy

BATASIOLO BAROLO
nebbiolo, Italy

CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA

rioja, Spain

MASI COSTASERA

amarone, ltaly

¥

6oz | Qoz | 750ml

1%

13%

13%

12%

12%

12%

13%

12%

18%

13%

16%

20%

20%

18%

18%

18%

20%

18%

27%

20%

47

57

57

52

52

95

52

57

52

63

78

88

57
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RESERVE WINE LIST

DANIEL CHOTARD

sancerre blanc, France

COLLEMATTONI BRUNELLO
DI MONTALCINO

sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

CHATEAU BOYD-CANTENAC
JACQUES BOYD MARGAUX

bordeaux blend, France

TRIUS GRAND RED
red blend, Canada

THIRTY BENCH

cabernet sauvignon, Canada

OSOYOOS LAROSE LE GRAND VIN

bordeaux blend, Canada

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL

chateauneuf-du-pape, France

VILLABELLA FRACASTORO

amarone, ltaly

750ml

98

195

180

170

120

135

225

200

standard alcoholic beverage white wine (12%) red wine (12%)
standard serving 1glass (142ml/50z) | 1glass (142ml/50z)
approx. avg. cals per standard serving 120 130

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes
will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based
on one drink as outlined in canada’s low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day,
and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However,

individuals needs vary.
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