# **MONDAY**

CocoRita	1oz	\$2 off
Corona	330ml	\$2 off

# **TUESDAY**

Old Fashioned	2oz	\$2 off
Smoked Old Fashioned	2oz	\$2 off

# **WEDNESDAY**

# **THURSDAY**

Local Craft Draft	16oz	\$2 off
Sangria	3.5oz	\$2 off

# **FRIDAY**

Tequila Shots	1oz		1/2 price
G&T	2oz	ı	\$2 off

# **SATURDAY**

Moxies Mule	2oz		\$2 off
Jalapeño Maraarita	2oz	ī	\$2 off

# **SUNDAY**

Mimosa	3oz	\$5
Caesar	1oz	\$6

standard alcoholic	spirits	regular beer	white wine	red wine
beverage	(40%)	(5%)	(12%)	(12%)
standard serving	1 shot	1 bottle	1 glass	1 glass
	(43ml/1.5oz)	(341ml)	(142ml/5oz)	(142ml/5oz)
approx. avg. calories per standard serving	100	150	120	130

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based on one drink as outlined in canada's low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However, individuals needs vary.

ON-T1-DDF-11.12.25



DRAFT	16oz	22oz
<b>BIG LIFE™</b> euro lager, Canada	9	12
<b>BIG LIFE™</b> amber ale, Canada	9	12
COORS LIGHT lager, Canada	9½	12½
<b>BLUE MOON</b> wheat ale, Canada	9½	12½
CREEMORE rotating tap, Ontario	9½	12½
ROTATING CRAFT ask your server for details	9½	12½
MADRÍ EXCEPCIONAL (50cl) lager, Canada	13	

# BOTTLES & TINS (330ml - 500ml)

MILLER LITE	CORONA
pilsner, Canada	lager, Mexico
8½	9¼
HEINEKEN	DOS EQUIS
pale lager, Netherlands	lager, Mexico

**GLUTEN-FREE BEER**ask your server for details

**HEINEKEN 0.0**pale lager, non-alcoholic,
Netherlands
8

91/4

91/4

# **STRONGBOW** cider, United Kingdom 10

91/4



# MANGO MINT MULE NEW

ketel one vodka, mango, mint, lemon & ginger beer

1.5oz | 15

#### PROSECCO PALOMA NEW

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, grapefruit & lime juice, agave syrup, santa margherita prosecco

1.75oz | 14

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

ketel one vodka, galliano, coffee liqueur, espresso

1.5oz | 5

#### **HIDDEN GEM**

bumbu rum, santa margherita prosecco, simple syrup, lime juice, fresh mint

2oz | 15

#### **WOO WOO TINI**

twist on a classic cosmopolitan, absolut lime, peach liqueur, pomegranate, lime juice

20z | 15

#### LAVENDER LEMONADE

tanqueray gin, lemon juice, lavender syrup, fresh cucumber & empress gin float

1.5oz | 141/4

#### G & T

tanqueray gin, muddled fresh lime & lime leaves, tonic, frozen citrus

1oz | 11¾

#### **CAESAR**

smirnoff vodka, clamato 10z | 13

#### WHITE PEACH BELLINI

captain morgan rum, white peach purée, peach schnapps, sparkling wine, sangria

1oz | 12½

# **OLD FASHIONED**

bearface Canadian whisky, brown sugar, simple syrup, angostura & orange bitters

2oz | 15

smoke your old fashioned +1

# SPRITZ & SANGRIA

#### **GRAPEFRUIT BLISS SPRITZ**

ruffino prosecco rosé, aperol, grapefruit juice, grapefruit soda 1.5oz | 14½

#### **APEROL SPRITZ**

sparkling wine, aperol, soda 20z | 14½

#### ROSÉ

rosé, chambord, fresh citrus & fruit 3.5oz | 14 / 8.75oz | 25

#### **RED**

red wine, ruby port, fresh citrus & fruit 3.5oz | 14 / 8.75oz | 25

standard alcoholic	spirits	regular beer	white wine	red wine
beverage	(40%)	(5%)	(12%)	(12%)
standard serving	1 shot	1 bottle	1 glass	1 glass
	(43ml/1.5oz)	(341ml)	(142ml/5oz)	(142ml/5oz)
approx. avg. calories per standard serving	100	150	120	130

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based on one drink as outlined in canada's low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However, individuals needs vary.



# MARGARITAS

# **APEROL MARGARITA**

aperol, jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, lime juice & mint  $20z \mid 15$ 

created by Morgan Flaata, Moxies Medicine Hat

# JALAPEÑO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, fresh jalapeños, lime & agave 20z | 15

# SKINNY MANGO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, mango purée, agave syrup, jalapeño

1oz | 12

# **CLASSIC LIME MARGARITA**

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, triple sec, lime 1oz | 12

#### **COCORITA**

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, lime juice, coconut purée, sprinkled with cinnamon

1oz | 12

# FREE-SPIRITED & NON-ALCOHOLIC

# TROPIC THUNDER

seedlip grove, passion fruit, citrus, chili lime rim (160 Cals) 8½

#### **UPTOWN SPRITZ**

italian orange bitters, strawberries, ginger beer (150 Cals)

81%

#### AĒLO APERITIVO SPRITZ

handcrafted in BC, often compared to an aperol spritz (0 Cals)

355 ml | 8½

#### VIRGIN CAESAR

clamato, spices (160 Cals) 8

#### HEINEKEN 0.0

pale lager, Netherlands (70 Cals) 330ml | 8

# PASSION GRAPEFRUIT MULE

fresh rosemary, grapefruit juice, pineapple syrup, cold tea, ginger beer (130 Cals) 8%

# PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

pineapple simple syrup, fresh lemon, sparkling water (80 Cals) 8½



SPARKLING		. <u>÷</u>	5oz	9oz	
RUFFINO PROS sparkling, Italy	ECCO ROS	)E			57
<b>SANTA MARGH</b> prosecco, Italy	ERITA		13		70
<b>VEUVE CLICQU</b> champagne, Fran					175
WHITE & RO	OSÉ		6oz	9oz	750ml
<b>JACKSON TRIG</b> pinot grigio, Cand			11¼	16¾	47
<b>CAPOSALDO</b> pinot grigio, Italy			11¾	17½	49
<b>LA MANUFACTI</b> petit chablis, Fran					95
<b>SELAKS</b> sauvignon blanc,	New Zealar	nd	11¾	17½	49
KIM CRAWFOR sauvignon blanc,	_	nd	13¾	20½	57
FLAT ROCK CEL riesling, Canada	LARS VQ	4			49
FAMILY TREE TH		ADY VQA	11¾	17½	49
QUINTA DA AVE			12¾	18¾	52
<b>GÉRARD BERTR</b> orange gold, Fran					69
GRIS BLANC RO GÉRARD BERTR gris blanc rosé, Fro	RAND		13¾	20½	57
<b>SAINTLY VQA</b> rosé, Canada					57
standard alcoholic beverage	spirits (40%)	regular beer (5%)	white wine (12%)		wine :%)
standard serving	1 shot (43ml/1.5oz)	1 bottle (341ml)	1 glass (142ml/5oz)		ass nl/5oz)
approx. avg. calories per standard serving	100	150	120	13	50
Note: actual calories o	f alaahalia bay	oragos magyyyar	v: the additio	n of mi	100

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based on one drink as outlined in canada's low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However, individuals needs vary.



RED  JACKSON TRIGGS	6oz   11¼	9oz   16¾	750ml 47
cabernet sauvignon, Canada			
<b>FLAT ROCK CELLARS VQA</b> pinot noir, Canada	13¾	20½	57
FRESCOBALDI NIPOZZANO RISERVA CHIANTI RÚFINA	13¾	20½	57
sangiovese, Italy			
FAMILLE PERRIN RÉSERVE CÔTES DU RHÔNE	12¾	18¾	52
grenache blend, France			
19 CRIMES shiraz, Australia	12¾	18¾	52
<b>TENUTA MONTETI CABURNIO</b> red blend, Italy			95
BELLA TERRA VINEYARDS VQA cabernet merlot, Canada	12¾	18¾	52
FLAT ROCK CELLARS VQA cabernet merlot, Canada	13¾	20½	57
POSTALES DEL FIN DEL MUNDO PATAGONIA malbec, Argentina	12¾	18¾	52
<b>CANCILLER</b> malbec, Argentina			63
<b>VILLABELLA</b> ripasso, Italy	18½	27¾	78
BATASIOLO BAROLO nebbiolo, Italy			88
CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA rioja, Spain	13¾	20½	57
MASI COSTASERA amarone, Italy			120



RESERVE WINE LIST	750ml
DANIEL CHOTARD sancerre blanc, France	98
COLLEMATTONI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy	195
CHÂTEAU BOYD-CANTENAC JACQUES BOYD MARGAUX bordeaux blend, France	180
TRIUS GRAND RED red blend, Canada	170
THIRTY BENCH cabernet sauvignon, Canada	120
OSOYOOS LAROSE LE GRAND VIN bordeaux blend, Canada	135
CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL chateauneuf-du-pape, France	225
VILLABELLA FRACASTORO amarone, Italy	200

standard alcoholic beverage	white wine (12%)	red wine (12%)
standard serving	1 glass (142ml/5oz)	1 glass (142ml/5oz)
approx. avg. cals per standard serving	120	130

Note: actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes will increase the calories of these beverages. Standard serving sizes are based on one drink as outlined in canada's low-risk alcohol drinking guidelines.

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1500 calories per day. However,

individuals needs vary.

